
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 20 X 18 IN

REF: GZPS-250828-1305001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 28AUG25
ACTWGT: 53.57 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kristine Lawrence
Kristine Lawrence

5150 County Road 561

(469) 207-8382
Clermont FL 34714 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8839 2493 5536

     34714

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8839 2493 5536


